

Cr. Revision No. 5, 6 and 7 of 2012

Cr. Revision No. 5 of 2012

25.11.2019 Present: Ms. Sonia Saini, Advocate, vice counsel
for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Mr. Arvind Sharma,
Additional Advocate General(s) with Mr.
Vikrant Chandel, Deputy Advocate
General for respondent No.1.

Respondent No.2 deleted.

Cr. Revision No. 6 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, for
respondent No.1.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Mr. Arvind Sharma,
Additional Advocate General(s) with Mr.
Vikrant Chandel, Deputy Advocate
General for respondent No.2.

Cr. Revision No. 7 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Mr. Arvind Sharma,
Additional Advocate General(s) with Mr.
Vikrant Chandel, Deputy Advocate
General for respondent No.2.

Cr. Revision No. 5, 6 and 7 of 2012

List after two weeks.

25th November, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.