

**Cr. Revision Nos 5, 6 and 7
of 2012**

Cr. Revision No. 5 of 2012

24.3.2021 Present: Mr.Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl. A.G. for the respondent No. 1.

Cr. Revision No. 6 of 2012

Mr.Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl. A.G., for the respondent No. 2.

Cr. Revision No. 7 of 2012

Mr. Vinod Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl. A.G., for respondent No. 2.

The learned counsel appearing for the petitioner(s) submit that they intend to ascertain the status of the accused concerned. Prayer accepted. For the afore purpose, list on 18.5.2021.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

March 24, 2021
(Kalpana)

